OPEN

36
50
54
56
57
63
80
81

IMIE

Wactaw
Roman
Maciej
Marek
Mirostaw
Krzysztof
Marek
Zdzistaw

NAZWISKO

Sutowski
Wiktorowicz
Kostrzewa
Borowiec
Kaminski
Kroner
Szymczyk
Paterek

NR.
START
8075
8014
8047
8036
8015
8033
8064
8005
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START PKT CZAS

START CZAS

NETTO KONTR NETTO

10:59:40/00:00:06 01:03:08 01:39:47 01:39:40
10:59:40/00:00:06 01:08:11 01:48:17/01:48:11
10:59:40/00:00:34 01:10:45 01:51:23 01:50:49
10:59:40/00:00:17 01:13:28 01:56:16 01:55:58
10:59:40/00:00:19 01:13:30 01:57:49 01:57:30
10:59:40/00:00:19 02:18:51 02:03:52 02:03:32
10:59:40/00:00:11 00:59:13 02:59:59 02:59:47
10:59:40/00:00:11 03:05:16 03:08:54 03:08:43



